Millbrook Educational Foundation



Walk of Pride Engraved Bricks Order Form

The Millbrook Educational Foundation invites you to become part of our Walk of Pride fundraising campaign to benefit the Millbrook Central School District. Proceeds will be directed towards worthy programs and other initiatives for the Millbrook Central School District. To commemorate your contribution, an engraved brick will become a permanent part of the main entrance to the new Millbrook High School. Thank you!

Contribution Amount / Inscription

20 characters per line (characters include spaces and punctuation)

\$150 Contribution -4" x 8" Brick, 3 lines of lettering

\$300 Contribution -8" x 8" Brick, 6 lines of lettering

7500 CONCINENTIALION -0 A 0 Blick, 0 lines of lettering														

- and -

... for an additional contribution, a mini-brick replica of the engraved brick will be sent to you at the address you provide below. This mini-brick will have the same engraving as the larger brick, and is a tangible memento of your generosity.

□ \$20 Contribution (1-1/2" x 3" or 3" x 3" Mini-Brick – will be engraved as specified above)

Ordered by:	Order forms and checks may be dropped off at the						
Name:	District offices of the Millbrook Central School						
Street Address:	District, or mailed to:						
City / State / Zip Code:	Millbrook Educational Foundation, Inc.						
	P.O. Box 453 Millbrook, NY 12545						
Phone number:	Please make checks payable to -						
	Millbrook Educational Foundation						
(Please include phone number so engraving can be							
verified, if needed. Please double check your							
inscription!)							